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Male Female Prefer not to say No response

What is your gender?
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Yes No Prefer not to say No response

Is your gender the same as you were at birth?
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What is your ethnic group?

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Yes No Prefer no to say No response

Do you consider yourself to have a disability?
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Heterosexual Lesbian Gay man Bisexual Prefer not to
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What is your sexual orientation?



0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

What is your religion or belief?
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UK State School UK
Independent/Fee
paying school

Attended school
outisde the UK

Prefer not to say No repsonse

What type of school did you attend between ages 11 
and 18?
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I am not a
primary
carer

Primary
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child
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disabled
child
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Are you a primary carer for anyone?


